Position Other Positions Held
Director I-Ed Svcs
Director II-Ed Svcs
Director II-Vafs
Director I-Ed Svcs
Director I-Cosp
Director II-Ed Svcs
Director II-Special Ed
Director I-Ed Svcs
Director I-Cosp
Director II-Cosp
Director I-Cosp
Director I-Ed Svcs
Director I-Cosp
Director I-Ed Svcs
Director II-Special Ed Coordinator IV-Selpa

Director I-Ed Svcs

Director IlI-Ed Svcs

K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Total Wages

$153,851

$140,377

$138,761

$132,416

$130,515

$130,173

$130,119

$130,003

$128,454

$128,423

$127,687

$126,765

$125,575

$125,204

$123,032

$121,930

$120,824

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,487

$35,927

$35,764

$34,187

$33,078

$33,742

$33,107

$34,187

$33,611

$33,590

$33,937

$33,658

$32,836

$32,787

$32,753

$29,276

$30,644



Director I-Ed Svcs

Director I-Ed Svcs

Director I-Cosp

Director |-Vafs

Director I-Ed Svcs

Director I-Special Ed

Director I-Special Ed

Director I-Special Ed

Director Il-Special Ed

Director II-Special Ed

Director II-Cosp

Director II-Rop

Director I-Cosp

Director II-Special Ed

Director Il-Special Ed

Director II-Special Ed

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Msm (Smt)

$120,673

$117,476

$115,894

$115,872

$114,710

$114,398

$109,852

$109,448

$79,034

$69,080

$65,177

$65,127

$63,431

$58,980

$55,112

$54,004

$35,228

$32,128

$30,570

$31,337

$31,736

$29,173

$31,878

$29,335

$21,065

$17,727

$15,037

$4,750

$15,523

$16,559

$14,242

$6,578



