Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director I-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$153,851	\$31,487
Director II-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$140,377	\$35,927
Director II-Vafs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$138,761	\$35,764
Director I-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$132,416	\$34,187
Director I-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$130,515	\$33,078
Director II-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$130,173	\$33,742
Director II-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$130,119	\$33,107
Director I-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$130,003	\$34,187
Director I-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$128,454	\$33,611
Director II-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$128,423	\$33,590
Director I-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$127,687	\$33,937
Director I-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$126,765	\$33,658
Director I-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$125,575	\$32,836
Director I-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$125,204	\$32,787
Director II-Special Ed	Coordinator IV-Selpa	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$123,032	\$32,753
Director I-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$121,930	\$29,276
Director II-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$120,824	\$30,644

Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$120,673	\$35,228
Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$117,476	\$32,128
Director I-Cosp	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$115,894	\$30,570
Director I-Vafs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$115,872	\$31,337
Director I-Ed Svcs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$114,710	\$31,736
Director I-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$114,398	\$29,173
Director I-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$109,852	\$31,878
Director I-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$109,448	\$29,335
Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$79,034	\$21,065
Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$69,080	\$17,727
Director II-Cosp	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$65,177	\$15,037
Director II-Rop	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$65,127	\$4,750
Director I-Cosp	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$63,431	\$15,523
Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$58,980	\$16,559
Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$55,112	\$14,242
Director II-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Msm (Smt)	\$54,004	\$6,578